








WH MEETING: Offshore Wind Permitting
Tue 4/4/2023 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM

Location: Roosevelt Room
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Daniel-Davis, Laura E <laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Tue 4/4/2023 11:15 AM - 11:30 AM

 

PRE-BRIEF: CALL - Rep. Tokuda
Tue 4/4/2023 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Wallace, Andrew G <andrew_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Garcia, Christopher A
<christopher_garcia@ios.doi.gov>; Sylva, Summer L <summer_sylva@ios.doi.gov>; Rezaeerod, Paniz
<paniz_rezaeerod@ios.doi.gov>;

 

LUNCH
Tue 4/4/2023 12:00 PM - 12:30 PM

 

CHECK-IN: Summer
Tue 4/4/2023 12:30 PM - 1:00 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Sylva, Summer L <summer_sylva@ios.doi.gov>; Kelly, Katherine P <Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>;

 

SPEECH PREP: Brainstorm
Tue 4/4/2023 1:00 PM - 1:30 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Gullett, Michelle A
<michelle_gullett@ios.doi.gov>; Salazar, Felicia A <felicia_salazar@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

BRIEF: Critical Minerals
Tue 4/4/2023 1:30 PM - 2:00 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Daniel-Davis, Laura E <laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>; Sanchez, Alexandra L
<alexandra_sanchez@ios.doi.gov>; Macdonald, Cara Lee <cara_macdonald@ios.doi.gov>; Wixtead, Jayne S
<jayne_wixtead@ios.doi.gov>; Feldgus, Steven H <steve_feldgus@ios.doi.gov>;

 

PREP
Tue 4/4/2023 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary











 

VIDEO RECORDING TIME
Thu 4/6/2023 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM

Location: 4th Floor Studio
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Salazar, Felicia A
<felicia_salazar@ios.doi.gov>; Gullett, Michelle A <michelle_gullett@ios.doi.gov>;

Cities Summit of the Americas (April 27th)   
Cherokee Nation’s Families Are Sacred Summit (April 18-20) 
 

PRE-BRIEF: CALL - NEC Director
Thu 4/6/2023 10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Feldgus, Steven H <steve_feldgus@ios.doi.gov>; Kelly, Katherine P
<Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>; Todacheene, Heidi J <heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>;

 

LUNCH
Thu 4/6/2023 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

 

DAILY CHECK-IN: Deputy Chief of Staff
Thu 4/6/2023 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Kelly, Katherine P <Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Thu 4/6/2023 11:30 AM - 11:45 AM

 

WH CABINET MEETING: IIA
Thu 4/6/2023 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM

Location: WH
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Kelly, Katherine P <Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Thu 4/6/2023 1:30 PM - 1:45 PM

 

TRAVEL DEBRIEF
Thu 4/6/2023 2:10 PM - 2:40 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Kules, Amanda B <amanda_kules@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A
<melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Kelly, Katherine P <Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>;

















 

TRAIN
Tue 4/11/2023 7:10 AM - 9:36 AM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Rocco, Giovanni P <giovanni_rocco@ios.doi.gov>; Gray, Morgan
<Leslie_Morgan_Gray@ios.doi.gov>; Germain, Naomie E <naomie_germain@ios.doi.gov>; Heilemann, Tami
<Tami_Heilemann@ios.doi.gov>; Jackson, Brendan K <brendan_jackson@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Tue 4/11/2023 9:45 AM - 10:00 AM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Rocco, Giovanni P <giovanni_rocco@ios.doi.gov>; Gray, Morgan
<Leslie_Morgan_Gray@ios.doi.gov>; Germain, Naomie E <naomie_germain@ios.doi.gov>; Heilemann, Tami
<Tami_Heilemann@ios.doi.gov>; Jackson, Brendan K <brendan_jackson@ios.doi.gov>;

 

WORKING BREAKFAST
Tue 4/11/2023 10:00 AM - 10:45 AM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Jackson, Brendan K <brendan_jackson@ios.doi.gov>; Germain, Naomie E
<naomie_germain@ios.doi.gov>; Heilemann, Tami <Tami_Heilemann@ios.doi.gov>; Rocco, Giovanni P
<giovanni_rocco@ios.doi.gov>; Gray, Morgan <Leslie_Morgan_Gray@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Tue 4/11/2023 10:45 AM - 11:00 AM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Jackson, Brendan K <brendan_jackson@ios.doi.gov>; Germain, Naomie E
<naomie_germain@ios.doi.gov>; Heilemann, Tami <Tami_Heilemann@ios.doi.gov>; Rocco, Giovanni P
<giovanni_rocco@ios.doi.gov>; Gray, Morgan <Leslie_Morgan_Gray@ios.doi.gov>;

 

SITE VISIT: Old Barracks Museum
Tue 4/11/2023 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Germain, Naomie E <naomie_germain@ios.doi.gov>; Rocco, Giovanni P
<giovanni_rocco@ios.doi.gov>; Jackson, Brendan K <brendan_jackson@ios.doi.gov>; Heilemann, Tami
<Tami_Heilemann@ios.doi.gov>; Gray, Morgan <Leslie_Morgan_Gray@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Tue 4/11/2023 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Germain, Naomie E <naomie_germain@ios.doi.gov>; Rocco, Giovanni P
<giovanni_rocco@ios.doi.gov>; Jackson, Brendan K <brendan_jackson@ios.doi.gov>; Heilemann, Tami
<Tami_Heilemann@ios.doi.gov>; Gray, Morgan <Leslie_Morgan_Gray@ios.doi.gov>;

 

SITE VISIT: Ohmsett
Tue 4/11/2023 1:30 PM - 3:00 PM



Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Sligh, Kevin M <Kevin.M.Sligh@bsee.gov>; Jackson, Brendan K
<brendan_jackson@ios.doi.gov>; Germain, Naomie E <naomie_germain@ios.doi.gov>; Heilemann, Tami
<Tami_Heilemann@ios.doi.gov>; Rocco, Giovanni P <giovanni_rocco@ios.doi.gov>; Gray, Morgan
<Leslie_Morgan_Gray@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Tue 4/11/2023 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

 

SITE VISIT: ELLIS ISLAND
Tue 4/11/2023 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Tue 4/11/2023 6:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAIN
Tue 4/11/2023 7:03 PM - 10:07 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Tue 4/11/2023 10:15 PM - 10:30 PM

 

Wednesday, April 12, 2023

PREP: HNR Hearing
Wed 4/12/2023 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Wallace, Andrew G
<andrew_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Salotti, Christopher <Chris_Salotti@ios.doi.gov>; Flanagan, Denise A
<Denise_Flanagan@ios.doi.gov>; Rezaeerod, Paniz <paniz_rezaeerod@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Cajarty, Ruben B <ruben_cajarty@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P
<tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 
________________________________________________________________________________

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer, mobile app or room device
Click here to join the meeting


































































